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1 Пшик Христина Михайлівна 93 92 93 93 90 93 94 95 92.88

2 Мацелко Софія Петрівна 81 90 90 76 91 94 92 91 88.13

3 Гайдук Надія Миронівна 92 91 90 72 82 93 81 88 86.13

4 Гілецька Марія Ігорівна 72 75 90 77 91 95 91 96 85.88

5 Мураль Надія Володимирівна 74 80 90 73 92 96 91 90 85.75

6 Каплун Ірина Сергіївна 90 90 74 78 91 75 92 95 85.63

7 Жук Ульяна Зеновіївна 77 92 81 78 82 90 85 95 85.00

8 Трухим Діана Ігорівна 77 96 81 73 78 95 86 86 84.00

9 Микитин Оксана Олегівна 78 76 92 77 78 91 81 91 83.00

10 Юзвин Олія Василівна 75 97 76 76 82 92 79 85 82.75

11 Гункевич Христина Тарасівна 81 87 74 72 85 91 78 90 82.25

12 Гладій Юлія -Марія Степанівна 81 85 81 72 84 83 86 85 82.13

13 Муляр Анастасія Анатоліївна 72 72 90 91 70 92 71 95 81.63

14 Гриб  Соломія Ігорівна 79 81 84 66 74 90 83 82 79.88

15 Кильник Олена Ігорівна 77 75 78 74 78 90 82 83 79.63

16 Іванова Анастасія Олегівна 81 76 79 67 74 91 82 83 79.13

17 Кабан Ірина Ігорівна 79 70 81 77 84 69 86 80 78.25

18 Якимович  Оксана Володимирівна 72 72 82 72 81 90 75 81 78.13

19 Кисілевська Марія-Мар'яна Олегівна 80 75 73 81 71 72 91 77 77.50

20 Лазар Ольга Юріївна 80 80 74 74 71 75 75 82 76.38

21 Піх Марія Романівна 80 76 75 76 71 70 76 80 75.50

22 Курик Ганна Романівна 73 75 71 90 70 70 78 76 75.38

23 Капацина Юлія Ігорівна 70 60 59 65 78 70 71 78 68.88

24 Максимів Оксана Генадіївна 73 63 58 76 70 63 74 73 68.75

25 Дзерин Андрій Миколайович 71 55 59 65 65 63 71 72 65.13
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1 Гайдук Надія Миронівна 92 91 90 72 82 93 81 88 86.13

2 Гілецька Марія Ігорівна 72 75 90 77 91 95 91 96 85.88

3 Гладій Юлія -Марія Степанівна 81 85 81 72 84 83 86 85 82.13

4 Гриб  Соломія Ігорівна 79 81 84 66 74 90 83 82 79.88

5 Гункевич Христина Тарасівна 81 87 74 72 85 91 78 90 82.25

6 Дзерин Андрій Миколайович 71 55 59 65 65 63 71 72 65.13

7 Жук Ульяна Зеновіївна 77 92 81 78 82 90 85 95 85.00

8 Іванова Анастасія Олегівна 81 76 79 67 74 91 82 83 79.13

9 Кабан Ірина Ігорівна 79 70 81 77 84 69 86 80 78.25

10 Капацина Юлія Ігорівна 70 60 59 65 78 70 71 78 68.88

11 Каплун Ірина Сергіївна 90 90 74 78 91 75 92 95 85.63

12 Кильник Олена Ігорівна 77 75 78 74 78 90 82 83 79.63

13 Кисілевська Марія-Мар'яна Олегівна 80 75 73 81 71 72 91 77 77.50

14 Курик Ганна Романівна 73 75 71 90 70 70 78 76 75.38

15 Лазар Ольга Юріївна 80 80 74 74 71 75 75 82 76.38

16 Максимів Оксана Генадіївна 73 63 58 76 70 63 74 73 68.75

17 Мацелко Софія Петрівна 81 90 90 76 91 94 92 91 88.13

18 Микитин Оксана Олегівна 78 76 92 77 78 91 81 91 83.00

19 Муляр Анастасія Анатоліївна 72 72 90 91 70 92 71 95 81.63

20 Мураль Надія Володимирівна 74 80 90 73 92 96 91 90 85.75

21 Піх Марія Романівна 80 76 75 76 71 70 76 80 75.50

22 Пшик Христина Михайлівна 93 92 93 93 90 93 94 95 92.88

23 Трухим Діана Ігорівна 77 96 81 73 78 95 86 86 84.00

24 Юзвин Олія Василівна 75 97 76 76 82 92 79 85 82.75

25 Якимович  Оксана Володимирівна 72 72 82 72 81 90 75 81 78.13
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Група І МСв 22

Дисципліни та оцінки

Прізвище ім'я по батькові студента
№ 

з/п

Спеціальності 223 Медсестринство


